Torneio Nadador Completo - Cadetes
Loulé, 17- - 18-5-2014

Prova 1
17-05-2014 - 15:00

Masc., 100m Mariposa

Cadetes A
Startlist

Pista Nome

Série 1 de 3

1 Diogo Martins Santos
2 Nuno Miguel Ribeiro

3 Ricardo Ponte José

4 Rafael Matias Almeida
5 Alexandru Inftimie

Série 2de 3

1 Lucas Oliveira Encarnacao
2 Leandro Dinis Fonseca

3 Tomas Galvéo Lourengo

4 Ramiro Hamilton Martinez
5 Goncalo Miguel Serra

6 Filipe Cavaco Guerreiro

Série 3de 3

1 Hugo Miguel Viegas

2 Alexandre Joao Jurca

3 Duarte Nunes Sequeira
4 Daniel Pinchuk

5 Joao Fernandes Farinha
6 Pedro Alves Martins

Ano Catg
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
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Clube

Portinado

Tavira Natacdo

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Portinado

Lagoa AC

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Natac&o de Olh&do

FC Ferreiras

FC Ferreiras

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Natac&o de Olh&do
Tavira Natacdo
Natacao de Lagos
Natacao de Lagos
Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC

Tp inscricdo

259555

255553
|
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